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PMBelCOL NPEmails

From: Sterdis, Andrea Lynn [alsterdis@tva.gov]
Sent: Friday, April 11, 2008 8:16 AM
To: Joseph Sebrosky
Cc: Ray, Phillip M; erg-xl@cox.net; rgrumbir@gmail.com; pshastings@duke-energy.com; 

Chardos, James S; Maddux, Perry D; fredwanz@enercon.com; skowkabany@enercon.com
Subject: Re: Request for telecon

Sorry 
Was trying to forward this email 
Andrea 
 
----- Original Message ----- 
From: Sterdis, Andrea Lynn 
To: 'Joseph.Sebrosky@nrc.gov' <Joseph.Sebrosky@nrc.gov> 
Cc: Ray, Phillip M; 'erg-xl@cox.net' <erg-xl@cox.net>; 'rgrumbir@gmail.com' <rgrumbir@gmail.com>; 'pshastings@duke-
energy.com' <pshastings@duke-energy.com>; Chardos, James S; Maddux, Perry D; 'fredwanz@enercon.com' 
<fredwanz@enercon.com>; 'skowkabany@enercon.com' <skowkabany@enercon.com> 
Sent: Fri Apr 11 08:08:55 2008 
Subject: Re: Request for telecon 
 
Andrea52359@aol.com 
 
----- Original Message ----- 
From: Sterdis, Andrea Lynn 
To: 'Joseph Sebrosky' <Joseph.Sebrosky@nrc.gov> 
Cc: Ray, Phillip M; 'Eddie R Grant' <erg-xl@cox.net>; 'Richard Grumbir' <rgrumbir@gmail.com>; 'Peter Hastings (E-mail)' 
<pshastings@duke-energy.com>; Chardos, James S; Maddux, Perry D; 'Fred Redwanz (E-mail)' <fredwanz@enercon.com>; Shelley 
Kowkabany <skowkabany@enercon.com> 
Sent: Wed Apr 09 10:07:29 2008 
Subject: Request for telecon 
 
Joe, 
We'd like to have a telecon to discuss the hydrology issues.  Due to the involvement of common resources on both sides, I believe we 
can address the following issues in the same call: 
 
1) Hydrology RAI status 
2) Plan and schedule for April 25 public meeting 
3) Schedule and talking point development for hydrology site visit to address FSAR hydrology issues.  
 
Can we have this call early Friday morning (prior to 10 am EST?) 
Thanks 
Andrea 
 
 
 
Andrea L. Sterdis 
 
Manager, Nuclear Licensing & Industry Affairs 
TVA, Nuclear Generation Development & Construction 
Office:  423/751-7119 
Mobile:  423/494-8181 
Email:  alsterdis@tva.gov <mailto:alsterdis@tva.gov> 
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